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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name 

First 

Name 

Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Faculty/Department Chair   Waits Lisette 2022-23 lwaits@uidaho.edu  Fish & Wildlife Sciences 

Faculty/Alternate   Beyerlein Steve 2021-22 sbeyer@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

Faculty   Sielert Vanessa 2022-23 vanessas@uidaho.edu  Music 

Faculty   Newcombe George 2021-22 georgen@uidaho.edu Forest, Rangeland & Fire 

Faculty/Alternate   Perry Joel 2021-22 jperry@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

Director of Tech Transfer or 

Designee 
w/o vote Tamsen Jeremy N/A tamsen@uidaho.edu Tech Transfer 

Faculty   Wargo Elizabeth 2020-21 ewargo@uidaho.edu Leadership & Counseling 

Faculty   Alessa Lilian 2022-23 alessa@uidaho.edu  Landscape Architecture 
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